
2016 National School on Neutron and X-ray Scattering 

Experimental Group assignments 

Alphabetical Order 

First name Last name Week 1 
(Neutron)

Week 2  
(X-ray)

Dileka Abeysinghe NA XD

Zachary Anderson NE XJ

Kevin Barry NI XK

Robert Bell NF XN

Ashley Bielinski NI XA

John Cain NI XK

Ashley Cardenal NN XC

Lee Casalena NO XM

David Casavant NJ XN

Danielle Castley NL XD

Devin Cela NM XI

Ross Cunningham NO XG

Erin Curry NM XO

Matthew Diasio NL XH

Anna Duke NN XA

Dylan Evans NF XF

Hadi Fares NG XL

Whitney Fies NG XO

Michael Ford NC XI

Jue Gong NP XM

Victoria Hall NF XC

Katherine Harmon NE XK

Dong Hou NO XG



Amanda Huon NE XD

Syed Islam NG XB

Alwin James NK XE

(Jack) Mingde Jiang NP XN

Chunwa Kei NH XH

Mojammel Alam Khan NJ XJ

Seungyeol Lee NH XE

Zongyao Li NM XM

Zhu Liang NB XE

William Lindemann ND XL

Sizhan Liu NA XF

Michael Lueckheide NH XN

Kimberly Lundberg NC XM

Hao Ma ND XG

Qianli Ma NK XO

Jose Marcial NH XF

Brian May NL XC

Rebecca McAuliffe NG XD

Frederick McFarland NC XB

Melody Morris NB XA

Asritha Nallapaneni NB XL

Gregory Neher NJ XG

Eric O'Quinn NA XE

Chongin Pak ND XJ

Sudip Pandey NA XK

Anastasia Patterson NB XH

Rebecca Smaha NJ XJ

Alvin Tan NK XO

Christa Wagenbach NC XH



Zengquan Wang NP XA

Zhuqing Wang NO XC

Katherine Woo NN XL

Suzannah Wood NK XI

Linmin Wu NL XB

Helen Yao ND XI

Depei Zhang NI XB

Rong Zhang NN XF



Sorted by Week 1 groups 

First name Last name Week 1 
(Neutron)

Eric O'Quinn NA

Sizhan Liu NA

Dileka Abeysinghe NA

Sudip Pandey NA

Zhu Liang NB

Asritha Nallapaneni NB

Melody Morris NB

Anastasia Patterson NB

Christa Wagenbach NC

Michael Ford NC

Frederick McFarland NC

Kimberly Lundberg NC

William Lindemann ND

Hao Ma ND

Chongin Pak ND

Helen Yao ND

Katherine Harmon NE

Amanda Huon NE

Zachary Anderson NE

Victoria Hall NF

Robert Bell NF

Dylan Evans NF

Hadi Fares NG

Whitney Fies NG

Syed Islam NG

Rebecca McAuliffe NG



Sorted by Week 1 groups (continued) 

Michael Lueckheide NH

Seungyeol Lee NH

Jose Marcial NH

Chunwa Kei NH

Depei Zhang NI

Ashley Bielinski NI

John Cain NI

Kevin Barry NI

Mojammel Alam Khan NJ

Gregory Neher NJ

Rebecca Smaha NJ

David Casavant NJ

First name Last name Week 1 
(Neutron)

Alvin Tan NK

Qianli Ma NK

Alwin James NK

Suzannah Wood NK

Danielle Castley NL

Matthew Diasio NL

Brian May NL

Linmin Wu NL

Erin Curry NM

Zongyao Li NM

Devin Cela NM

Rong Zhang NN



Katherine Woo NN

Ashley Cardenal NN

Anna Duke NN

Dong Hou NO

Ross Cunningham NO

Lee Casalena NO

Zhuqing Wang NO

Jue Gong NP

Zengquan Wang NP

(Jack) Mingde Jiang NP



Sorted by Week 2 groups 

First name Last name Week 2 
(X-ray)

Melody Morris XA

Ashley Bielinski XA

Anna Duke XA

Zengquan Wang XA

Linmin Wu XB

Syed Islam XB

Frederick McFarland XB

Depei Zhang XB

Victoria Hall XC

Zhuqing Wang XC

Brian May XC

Ashley Cardenal XC

Dileka Abeysinghe XD

Rebecca McAuliffe XD

Danielle Castley XD

Amanda Huon XD

Seungyeol Lee XE

Alwin James XE

Eric O'Quinn XE

Zhu Liang XE

Rong Zhang XF

Sizhan Liu XF

Dylan Evans XF

Jose Marcial XF

Gregory Neher XG

Hao Ma XG



Sorted by Week 2 groups (continued) 

Ross Cunningham XG

Dong Hou XG

Christa Wagenbach XH

Chunwa Kei XH

Matthew Diasio XH

Anastasia Patterson XH

Michael Ford XI

Devin Cela XI

Suzannah Wood XI

Helen Yao XI

First name Last name Week 2 
(X-ray) 

Zachary Anderson XJ

Mojammel Alam Khan XJ

Rebecca Smaha XJ

Chongin Pak XJ

Katherine Harmon XK

John Cain XK

Sudip Pandey XK

Kevin Barry XK

Katherine Woo XL

William Lindemann XL

Hadi Fares XL

Asritha Nallapaneni XL

Lee Casalena XM



Jue Gong XM

Zongyao Li XM

Kimberly Lundberg XM

David Casavant XN

(Jack) Mingde Jiang XN

Robert Bell XN

Michael Lueckheide XN

Erin Curry XO

Whitney Fies XO

Qianli Ma XO

Alvin Tan XO


